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Brass Rack Nozzles

Higher Pressure Brass Industrial Fog Nozzles

• Combination straight stream and fog
• Shut off - straight stream - fog
• Operating pressure from 25 PSI to 300 PSI (water only)
• Large one-piece rubber bumper with molded teeth
• Knurled base
• Factory Mutual approved

HPFN150
HPFN150NST

Size

1½"
1½"

Thread

NPSH
NH (NST)

90° Spray
GPM @100PSI

117
117

Dixon
Part #

Powhatan
Part #

02-425-00003
02-425-00001

Price / E

$186.95
186.95

• Shut off - straight stream - fog
• Delivers 30°-60°-90° fog pattern
• Supplied without bumper
• Underwriters listed for Class A and B fires
• Factory Mutual approved
• For use up to 100 PSI (water only)

90° Spray
GPM @ 100 PSISize Thread Part # Price /

Each
1½" NST (NH) $125.10BRN150NST80

Brass Plain Hose Nozzles

1/4"¾" GHT $33.50
33.50
45.25
62.90
61.80

110.00
130.00

45.25
61.80

130.00

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"

9/16"
1"

¾"
1"

1¼"
1½"
2"

2½"

NPSH
NPSH
NPSH
NPSH
NPSH
NPSH

6"
8"

10"
10"
12"
12"

6"

5/16"
1/2"
1"

1"
1½"
2½"

NST (NH)
NST (NH)
NST (NH)

8"
10"
12"

BN7
BN10
BN12
BN15
BN20
BN25

BN6

BN10F
BN15F
BN25F

OrificeLength Dixon Part #Size Price / EachThread

• Brass with satin finish
• Operating pressure up to 100 PSI (water only)

Powhatan
Part #

03-107-00005
03-107-00001
03-107-00010
03-107-00026
03-107-00049
03-107-00154
03-107-00172
03-107-00015
03-107-00053
03-107-00169
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